
 
 



Scheduled Events for MARCH, 2024 

CUB SCOUT PACK 18 

 

Sunday meetings are always in the United Synagogue of Hoboken classrooms, 

115 Park Ave. in Hoboken. 

Tuesday Webelos Den meetings are always in the Hoboken Multi-Service Center, 

124 Grand Street in Hoboken. 

 

Pack Award Night and Bridge Ceremony 

Mar  3 (Sun) United Synagogue of Hoboken at 5:00 PM 

Instead of a regular meeting 

Bridge ceremony for the Arrow of Light den 

Awards for other Cubs and Webelos 

Songs, skits, cheers 

 

Regular Den Meetings: 

Mar  3 (Sun) USH Social Hall at 5:00 PM 

Mar 10 (Sun) USH Social Hall at 5:00 PM 

Mar 17 (Sun) USH Social Hall at 5:00 PM 

 

Regular Webelos Den Meetings: 

Mar  5 (Tue) Hoboken Multi-Service Center at 6:00 PM 

Mar 12 (Tue) Hoboken Multi-Service Center at 6:00 PM 

Mar 19 (Tue) Hoboken Multi-Service Center at 6:00 PM 

Mar 26 (Tue) Hoboken Multi-Service Center at 6:00 PM 

 

No Pack or Den Meeting 

Mar 24 (Sun) Jewish holiday Purim 

Mar 31 (Sun) Easter Sunday 

 

Scout Ski Day 

Mar  9 (Sat) 

Boy Scout Troop 146 will spend the entire weekend at Shawnee Mountain 

Drive up and join the Scouts for a day 

You must buy lift tickets in advance: 

https://www.shawneemt.com/group-trips/scout-events/ 

 

Outing - Mother-Son Weekend at Fairview Lake YMCA Camp 

Mar 22-24 (Fri-Sun) 

Register: https://www.fairviewlakeymca.org/parentchild 

 


